Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya (KMMM Alumni)

Sl. No. Batch Name Highest
Subject Degree Current Status Mobile e-mail

KMMM/Alumni/01 | 2001-04 | Jayanta Choudhury | Bengali BA Private Teacher 9547906665
KMMM/Alumni/02 | 2003-06 | Kalipada Sarkar English BA SE Railway, Adra 7908661656 kalisarkar250@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/03 | 2003-06 | Chandan Banerjee | Bengali MA
KMMM/Alumni/04 | 2004-07 | Dilip Mahato History BA 9547485595 dilipmahato53@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/05 | 2004-07 | Anupam Paramanik | History BA 8537811005 onlinenirpam@gmail.com

Asst. Teacher

(Kalabani High
KMMM/Alumni/06 | 2004-07 | Kartik Mahato Geography MA, B.Ed School) 8670972789
KMMM/Alumni/07 | 2005-08 | Sushmita Bouri Sociology BA 7584814778

Political
KMMM/Alumni/08 | 2005-08 | Pradip Mahato Science BA 9932284243 pmahato84@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/09 | 2005-08 | Paritosh Mahato Philosophy BA SE Railway 9635773608
KMMM/Alumni/10 | 2005-08 | Sujata Mishra Geogrphy BA
Ph.D Asst. Prof.,
' Dr. Barun Mandal ' (Bengali) Panchakote 8957526345 barun.970@rediffmail.com

KMMM/Alumni/11 | 2004-07 Bengali Mahavidyalaya
KMMM/Alumni/12 | 2007-10 | Kartik Mukherjee Bengali BA Hons. Employed 9647981401 kartikmukherjee09@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/13 | 2007-10 | Sridam Mishra Bengali MBA Employed 7808628969 sridam.mishral990@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/14 | 2007-10 | Milan Chatterjee Economics BA Umployed 9932486844 milanchatterjee8@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/15 | 2008-11 | Uma Pada Banerjee | Bengali M.A, B.ed Employed 9735720774 umapadabanerjee245@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/16 | 2008-11 Sudarshan Mahato Sociology F\:/r:ill;:?/?/:nagr(e 9800510448 sudarshanmahato760@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/17 | 2012-15 | Sudip Kr. Dubey History BA 8436460598
KMMM/Alumni/18 | 2012-15 | Sasti Dey Bengali BA 8250107408 sasti9046@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/19 2014-17 | Amit Mahato Egzi:;lm M.PEd Student 8116149411 amitmahato516@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/20 2011-14 | Baban Bid Egzi:;lm M.PEd Self employed 8116691567 bidbaban7@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/21 | 2012-15 Somnath Tudu Egzi:;lm M.PEd Student 977528657 somnathtudu49@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/22 | 2014-17 | Keshab Bauri B.P.ED Student 9635517382 baurikeshab@gmail.com
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KMMM/Alumni/23 | 2009-12 | Chandan Sharma Botany BSc Business 9332162990
KMMM/Alumni/24 | 2016-19 | Somnath Mandal Graduation Student 9679112971 somnathmandal783@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/25 | 2016-19 | Joydeb Majhi Graduation Student 8116032141 Joydebmajhi258@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/26 | 2017-20 | Riju Banerjee Student riju122000@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/27 | 2017-20 | Kajal Mahato History PG Diploma Student 8145976814 kajalmahato900@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/28 | 2017-20 | Puja Mandal Student 7029768124 mpujamandal970@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/29 2003-06 | Archana Karmakar Sociology (Socl\i/Io'IAogy) SACT, KMMM 9474540212 archanakarmakar9@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/30 | 2006-09 | Amal Karmakar Sociology BA Service 9832777381 amalkarmakar100@gmail.com
Lab Attendant,
KMMM/Alumni/31 | 2007-10 | Tamal Banerjee English BA KMMM 9609670874 banerjee.tamal3@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/32 | 2007-10 | Bangshi Chatterjee | Bengali M.A., B.Ed Teacher 8927414990 bangshichatterjeeksp@gmail.com
Sub-Inspector of
KMMM/Alumni/33 | 2007-10 | Biswaijit Das Bengali MA, BEd School, Purulia 8101064783 bd8101@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/34 | 2011-14 Nilkantha Bouri History MA SACT, KMMM 9641205239 nilkanthabouri4@gmail.com
Political
KMMM/Alumni/35 | 2012-15 | Koushik Acharya Science BA Employed 8670294959 koushikachaya@gmail.com
Physical
KMMM/Alumni/36 | 2014-17 | Mrityunjoy Mandal | Education BA, ITI Business 9547226202
KMMM/Alumni/37 | 2016-19 | Shipra Modak Economics MA 9083737688 shipramodaksp@gmail.com
Physical
KMMM/Alumni/38 | 2017-20 Nilkantha Bauri Education BA 7001971791
KMMM/Alumni/39 | 2017-20 | Riya Paramanik History MA (History) 7029317411 riyaparamanik603@gmail.com
Chinmoyee
KMMM/Alumni/40 | 2017-20 | Karmakar English MA (English) 9614102570 chinmoyeekarmakar2000@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/41 | 2018-21 Swastika Rajwar Economics (EconMo/_r\nics) Student 8116367990 sastikarajwar@mail.com
MA
KMMM/Alumni/42 | 2018-21 | Dhananjoy Bouri Sociology (Sociology) 7810819113 dhananjoybouril0@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/43 | 2018-21 | Bikash Ruhidas History MA (History) Student 8945862882 bikashruhidas2000@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/44 | 2018-21 Sarama Bouri Economics (EconMo/_r\nics) Student 7679063806 saramabouri4d@email.com
KMMM/Alumni/45 | 2018-21 | Dipika Mahato Economics BA (Hons) 8001544860 dipikam342@gmail.com
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KMMM/Alumni/46 | 2019-22 | Priya Mukherjee Education BA 9749411287
KMMM/Alumni/47 | 2019-22 Nayan Bouri History BA 8101818413 swadeshbouri25@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/48 | 2019-22 Chandana Mishra Sanskrit BA 9064965128 chandanamishrapri@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/49 | 2019-22 Sujata Bouri Bengali BA 9749786257 sujatabouri@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/50 | 2019-22 | Raahul Kalindi Bengali MA Graphics Designer 6297850688 kalindirahul19@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/51 | 2019-22 | Santana Bauri History BA 9883591147
KMMM/Alumni/52 | 2019-22 Mamata Mahato Bengali BA 9883476605
Political
KMMM/Alumni/53 | 2019-22 Rina Mahato Science BA 7478651393 rinamahato7063 @gmail.com
Political
KMMM/Alumni/54 | 2019-22 | Sabitri Mahato Science BA 7863933683
KMMM/Alumni/55 | 2019-22 | Puja Das Modak Bengali BA 9832538871
KMMM/Alumni/56 | 2019-22 | Laxmi Mahato Sociology BA 7001879599
KMMM/Alumni/57 | 2019-22 | Anjana Bouri Bengali BA 9647167743
KMMM/Alumni/58 | 2019-22 | Usha Gorain Education BA 9002945002
Political
KMMM/Alumni/59 | 2019-22 | Shibani Bauri Science BA 9832632890
KMMM/Alumni/60 | 2019-22 | Barsha Bauri History MA (History) 7041931070
KMMM/Alumni/61 | 2019-22 Chayan Paramanik | Education BA 6296498415 chayanparamanik7 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/62 | 2019-22 | Suman Mandal Education D.El.Ed 8597315652 sumanmandalksp@gmail.com
MA Civil Service
KMMM/Alumni/63 | 2019-22 | Deep Bauri Geography (Geography) Aspirants 9800056987 deepbauri666777 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/64 | 2019-22 | Abhijit Modak Bengali BA 7602850553 abhijitmodak90@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/65 | 2019-22 | Prnima Mallick Bengali BA 7863954579
Physical
KMMM/Alumni/66 | 2019-22 | Debasis Bouri Education BA 7063849215
KMMM/Alumni/67 | 2019-22 | Tiku Bauri Geography BA Private Teacher 8348796696 tikubauri85@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/68 | 2019-22 | Sanjay Bid Geography BA Hotel Manager 9832711049 sanajybidredmi8 @gmail.com
MA
KMMM/Alumni/69 | 2019-22 Puja Majhi Economics (Economics) 6297567998 mpuja7100@gmail.com
Ramkrishna
KMMM/Alumni/70 | 2019-22 | Mahato Philosophy BA 9083015518 mahatoramkrishna@gmail.com
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KMMM/Alumni/71 | 2019-22 | Sandip Mahato Education BA 9547398828
KMMM/Alumni/72 | 2019-22 Gobinda Gope Bengali BA 7029072603
KMMM/Alumni/73 | 2019-22 Manisha Bouri History BA 8509018903 manishabouri30@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/74 | 2019-22 Subhadra Mahato Economics BA 7864803388 nimaimahatol75@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/75 | 2019-22 Disha Bouri Philosophy BA 8918094254 dishabouri87 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/76 | 2019-22 | Riya Paramanik Sociology BA 9064500443 riyaparamanik1234567 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/77 | 2005-08 | Sonali Moni English BA
KMMM/Alumni/78 | 2005-08 | Santanu Goswami | Geography BA 9126402272
KMMM/Alumni/79 | 2005-08 | Saaswati Biswas Bengali BA 8768006443
KMMM/Alumni/80 | 2005-08 | Bijoy Karmakar History BA Railway Staff 8515930757 totonkarmakar1986@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/81 | 2005-08 | Nihar Ranjan Bauri | Bengali BA School Staff 9933917795 niharranjanadra@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/82 | 2005-08 | Bhairab Das Geography BA Practicing Advocate 9614529289 bhairabdas21324@gmail.com
MA
(Geography),
KMMM/Alumni/83 | 2005-08 | Sk. Jakir Hussain Geography NET Jio Point Manager 7908392546 jhossainll@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/84 | 2006-09 | Prasanta Acharya English MSW PGDRD 9749938139 acharya.prasanta91@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/85 | 2006-09 | Subhajit Bouri Geography BA Railway Job 9614341044 subhajitbouri007 @gmail.com
Assistant Professor
KMMM/Alumni/86 | 2006-09 | Tapas Banerjee Bengali M.Phil (WBES), GGDC 7501491753 tapasbanerjee634@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/87 | 2007-10 | Moupali Sen Sociology BA 8210847953
KMMM/Alumni/88 | 2007-10 | Gopinath Bouri Geography B.Ed 9933016620
KMMM/Alumni/89 | 2007-10 | Chhayarani Mahato | Sociology BA 8670463385 cmahatob1990@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/90 | 2007-10 | Mamata Banerjee Sociology MA, BEd 9046108554 ayan.mamata@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/91 | 2007-10 Bidhan Mandal Sociology BA 9126744483 bidhanpurulia@gmail.com
Madhusudan
KMMM/Alumni/92 | 2007-10 | Choudhury Sociology BA Teacher 8145511455 madhu9800122045@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/93 | 2008-11 | Piyali Shildas Geography MA Teacher 9732176595
KMMM/Alumni/94 | 2008-11 Susanta Puitandi Sociology MA SACT 7363892449 susanta.bu.socio@gmail.com
"Sabooj Sathi" Field
KMMM/Alumni/95 | 2008-11 | Kajal Das Bengali MA Officer 7384832420 daskajal408@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/96 | 2009-12 | Pradip Vattacharya | History BA 8515047907
KMMM/Alumni/97 | 2009-12 | Bharati Bouri Bengali BA 8001507319
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Kashipur Michael Madhusudan Mahavidyalaya (KMMM Alumni)

KMMM/Alumni/98 | 2010-13 Kalpana Sahis History BA 8670448112
KMMM/Alumni/99 | 2010-13 | Binoy Choudhury Bengali BA Private Job 9593619406
KMMM/Alumni/100 | 2010-13 Akash Pandey History BA Private Teacher 9126914714 akashpandeypurulial @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/101 | 2011-14 Rajesh Gorai Bengali BA Business 9932879409 rajeshgorai24@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/102 | 2011-14 Ujjal Mandal English BA 9733355659
KMMM/Alumni/103 | 2011-14 | Chiranjib Mishra Bengali BA 9333517250
Aniruddha
KMMM/Alumni/104 | 2011-14 | Chowdhury English MA (English) Teacher 9614357605 aniruddhachowdhuryl9@gmail.com
Somen MA
KMMM/Alumni/105 | 2011-14 | Chakraborty Geography (Geography) 8116109770
KMMM/Alumni/106 | 2011-14 | Debasis Mahato Geography MA, B.Ed 8972882805
Subhash Ch.
KMMM/Alumni/107 | 2011-14 Mahato Sociology BA 8001784514 subhashchmahato4@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/108 | 2011-14 | Pintu Mandal Geography MA, NET Assistant Teacher 9800921601 pintugeo80@gmail.com
Physical
KMMM/Alumni/109 | 2011-14 | Nirmal Bouri Education BA 8016137173
KMMM/Alumni/110 | 2011-14 | Abin Ch. Saren Bengali BA Business 9775680948
KMMM/Alumni/111 | 2013-16 Rajib Dey Economics BA 9800650645
KMMM/Alumni/112 | 2013-16 | Ranjit Mahato History MA (History) Teacher 7029889639
Bhanjan Kumar
KMMM/Alumni/113 | 2012-15 | Rana English BA 8967015746 bhanjanran@gmail.com
MA
KMMM/Alumni/114 | 2012-15 | Mamani Mandal Philosophy (Philosophy) Teacher 8972050074
KMMM/Alumni/115 | 2013-16 | Moumita Sen Bengali MA Teacher 8016458936
KMMM/Alumni/116 | 2013-16 | Abhishek Bauri Bengali BA 9933643389
KMMM/Alumni/117 | 2013-16 | Asha Bouri Bengali MA 8116468226
KMMM/Alumni/118 | 2013-16 Purnima Bouri Bengali BA 8597036079
KMMM/Alumni/119 | 2013-16 | Binay Kansari Bengali BA 9002482032
Physical
KMMM/Alumni/120 | 2013-16 | Suresh Sahis Education BA 9800831423
Harish Ch. Political
KMMM/Alumni/121 | 2013-16 | Chitrakar Science BA 8944939795
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KMMM/Alumni/122 | 2013-16 | Ishita Chandra Geography MA Teacher 8768039426
KMMM/Alumni/123 | 2013-16 | Anamika Mahato Bengali BA 8967398465
DM at Bajaj

KMMM/Alumni/124 | 2013-16 | Tapas Mandal Geography MA Finance Ltd 9932684656 tapasmandal180@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/125 | 2013-16 | Sunita Bauri Bengali BA 8597048413

Physical
KMMM/Alumni/126 | 2013-16 Sita Mudi Education BA 9547110674
KMMM/Alumni/127 | 2013-16 | Suchitra Bauri Bengali BA 9933912056
KMMM/Alumni/128 | 2013-16 | Anjan Bouri Bengali MA Private Teacher 8116059310
KMMM/Alumni/129 | 2013-16 | Ajoy Chakrabarty Botany BSc, BEd Teacher 8016458936 ajoychakrabarty5@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/130 | 2013-16 | Sumana Mudi Bengali BA 8292947610
KMMM/Alumni/131 | 2014-17 | Nitish Sardar Bengali BA 9933748063
KMMM/Alumni/132 | 2014-17 | Shibnath Ruidas History BA 8759029195
KMMM/Alumni/133 | 2014-17 | Suresh Lohar English BA 9800566075
KMMM/Alumni/134 | 2014-17 Abhishek Moni Bengali BA 8145714325
KMMM/Alumni/135 | 2014-17 Debashis Mandal Education BA Teacher 8158984448 debashismandall77@gmail.com

Political MA (Pol.
KMMM/Alumni/136 | 2015-18 | Piu Pandey Science Science) 8967930147 piupandey25@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/137 | 2015-18 | Sweta Ganguly History MA Job in ISP 9735828191 swetaganguly00@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/138 | 2015-18 | Purnima Gorai Bengali BA 9002050645

Reliance lJio,

KMMM/Alumni/139 | 2015-18 Rana Goswami Sociology MBA Manager 9681118508 ranagoswami09@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/140 | 2015-18 | Bhajan Bouri Bengali BA Railway Engineer 9547338927
KMMM/Alumni/141 | 2015-18 | Prasanta Sen Bengali BA 7384401688
KMMM/Alumni/142 | 2015-18 | Mahabir Mahato Geography BA NGO Job 9143627768 mahabirl6@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/143 | 2017-20 Urmila Mahato Bengali MA Tezz:s;ffiﬂ::;?“c 8637326209 urmilam883@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/144 | 2017-20 | Somapti Roy Economics BA 6294070923 Somaptiroy50857 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/145 | 2017-20 Rupa Gorai Economics Nul\r/lﬁ;ng Nurse 7001171935 rupagorai56@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/146 | 2017-20 Dipak Kumbhakar Chemistry B.Sc, B.Ed 7872526689 dipakkumbhakar333@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/147 | 2017-20 | Arup Mahata English Graduate 8116717575 arupmahatal77@gmail.com
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KMMM/Alumni/148 | 2017-20 | Rajkishor Mandi Bengali BA, B.PEd 9800302660 rajkishoremandi68@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/149 | 2017-20 | Abhishek Singha Economics MA 6297862708 abhitabu07 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/150 | 2018-21 Naresh Pouria History M.A. 7318625113 nareshpourial999@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/151 | 2018-21 | Jayashree Mandal Bengali BA 8617800770 jayashree78.adra@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/152 | 2018-21 Sukumar Roy Geography (Geogrgphy) 6294936574 sukumarroy583@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/153 | 2018-21 Dhananjoy Sahis History M.A. 7864064632 dhananjoysahis503@Gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/154 | 2018-21 | Bikash Mahato History B.A. Self employed 6295866300 bikashm579@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/155 | 2018-21 | Debashish Majee Bengali Graduation 9382105286 majeedebashish43@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/156 | 2018-21 | Sujit Mallick Philosophy B.Sc 9547127995 www.sujitmallick@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/157 | 2018-21 | Ashis Modak Bengali MA 9064089243 ashismodak2000@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/158 | 2018-21 | Rupali Majee Economics B.A 9641062960 rupalimajeel234@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/159 | 2018-21 | Santana Gorai Economics B.A., ITI ITl Job 6296517911 santanagorai7 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/160 | 2018-21 Munita Rana Economics BA 8116681389 munitarana010@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/161 | 2019-22 | Biuti Acharjee Bengali BA 9064997649 beautyacharya5@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/162 | 2019-22 Diya Sinha English BA 7797796415 diyasinha0911@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/163 | 2019-22 | Payel mishra Economics BA 9735264093 payelmishra2234@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/164 | 2020-23 Nitai Mahato Economics BA 7318611304 nitaimahato32369@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/165 | 2020-23 | Riya Rana Economics MA (SKBU) 9339000631 riyaranaksp762@gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/166 | 2020-23 | Rimpa Mahato Economics BA 8942020035

KMMM/Alumni/167 | 2021-24 | Samapti Deogharia | Economics BA 8927549856 deoghariasamapti558 @gmail.com
KMMM/Alumni/168 | 2021-24 | Rajesh Paramanik Economics BA 8016919665 rp0035072@gmail.com




